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
and services. Proman USA has 
multiple positions open in 
Pampa, Texas. We off er 
competitive wages and benefi ts. 
• Process Engineer II 
• Maintenance Mechanic 
• Operator Positions

For additional information and to apply go to: 
https://workforcenow.adp.com/mascsr/default/mdf/
recruitment/recruitment.html?cid=af6bcd86-ab5f-4552
-9b4a-aef66c58bbcb&ccId=19000101_000001&type
=JS&lang=en_US

	

	

Proman	is	a	global	leader	in	natural	gas	derived	products	and	services.	Proman	USA	has	multiple	
positions	open	in	Pampa,	Texas.	We	offer	competitive	wages	and	benefits.		

• Process	Engineer	II		
• Maintenance	Mechanic		
• Operator	positions	

	

For	additional	information	and	to	apply	go	to:		

https://workforcenow.adp.com/mascsr/default/mdf/recruitment/recruitment.html?cid=af6bcd86-ab5f-
4552-9b4a-aef66c58bbcb&ccId=19000101_000001&type=JS&lang=en_US	

	

	

	
SCAN TO APPLY

Facebook
facebook.com/thepampanews

To find Breaking News 
Briefs, Event Photos, 

and Video Clips.

find us on 
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PENDING

406 Grimes St.
White Deer   2034 sqft - 4 bed - 1.75 ba

PENDING

Come check out this beautiful home in 
a great neighborhood. Large corner lot 
across from High School. This home 
features 3bd 2bath and 2 living ar-
eas. Beautiful original hardwood floors 
throughout. The den features tall ceil-
ings with recessed lighting and a gas 
fireplace. Den opens to the formal din-
ing room with built ins. Beautiful kitchen 
with butcher block counter-tops, built in 
gas stove top, double ovens and eat in 
dining space. Separate laundry room/
pantry off the kitchen. 2nd living space 
opens to the spacious back yard with a 
deck and separate covered patio. This 
Beautiful home is sure to check off all of 
your boxes. Give me a call today so you 
can call this your Forever Home!

1602 N. Charles St.
Pampa 2235 sqft - 3 bed.-2 ba.

1301 N. Mary Ellen St.
Pampa  2900 sqft - 4 bed.-3 ba.

This BEAUTIFUL Colonial Home has been completely remodeled! The kitchen has custom maple 
cabinets, granite countertops, new dishwasher & the stainless steel stove and fridge convey as 
well. Located on the main level of the home is a bedroom, utility area, full bath, 2 living areas, 
formal dining room, kitchen, breakfast nook & an amazing bonus space that would be a perfect 
hangout spot to chill on a love seat and drink your morning coffee. Heading upstairs....The master 
bedroom is HUGE! It has 2 walk in closets & a spacious master bathroom with clawfoot tub, walk-
in shower & double vanity. Bedrooms 2 & 3 are also located upstairs, as well as another full bath-
room. Don’t forget about the efficiency apartment out back! It is located just west of the garage.

915 LLano St.
Pampa  2100 sqft - 4 bed - 3 ba
This Home is nestled in the midst of Pampa on 2 Acres and once you enter the gate, the feel of 
seclusion overcomes you.   The Home is manufactured  by Southern Energy Homes of Texas.  The 
Features are: 2100 Square Feet, 4 bedrooms, 3 Baths with 2 Masters, main is isolated.  The Kitchen 
has been updated with Spacious Island, newer cabinets  and appliances and is open to Living area 
with a cozy fireplace to the front and another Living area or Dining to the North.  The Spacious Rooms 
are a wonderful bonus to this home.  The Covered Porch which Wraps the Front and South is Fantastic 
for Outdoor entertaining. The 40 x 100 Shop is well Constructed and has plumbing available.  Many 
Possibilities from Shop, Garage for muliple vehicles to indoor play area.  Call to View in Person

1700 N. Russell St.
Pampa  3797 sqft - 3 bed. - 3.5 ba.
Beautiful Home with Leuders Stone from Pennsylvania speaks volumes for the Exterior with 
the Interior having so many amenities from Cedar Lined Drawers/Closets with 3 Spacious 
Bedrooms (2) Masters 3.5 Bath, Fireplaces, 3 Living Areas (1) is a Sunroom which Opens 
to the Wonderful Manicured Backyard with Patios. This Home has an Open Kitchen with 
abundance of Solid Wood Cabinetry, Fireplace with Cooking area, Island and Bar Area to the 
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